Product Model Numbers
Valves/Controls/Mechanical Level
Symbol Primary Use
A Valves-Angle Body.  Controls-Adjustable Limits.
B Valves-Ball Valve Type.  Controls-Booster Relay.
BV Valves-Beveled Connection.  Controls-Same.
C Controls-Denotes control.
CA Control is adjustable.

been used in the past at the end of a model number
to denote a major change or revision.
Explanation of Model Number System
As with the most companies INVALCO has developed a Model Numbering System that is both descriptive and
unique.  In order to be concise we have developed a system which utilizes both alpha and numeric codes.
Numerical Identification Symbols
The numerical sequence of three or four digits
immediately following the letter sequence identifies
the size and working pressure of valves and controls.
Four-digit numbers are used only on 3/4” and smaller
valves with the first two digits as follows:
25 for 1/4”
50 for 1/2”
75 for 3/4”
For three-digit numbers, the first digit is the
connection size in inches.
1 for 1”
2 for 2”
3 for 3”
4 for 4”
6 for 6”
The last two digits always signify the maximum
working pressure as follows:
 WP Symbol
 100-175 psi 01
 200-275 psi 02
 500 05
 600 06
 720 07
 1,000 10
 1,440 14
 1,500 15
 2,000 20
 3,600 36
 4,000 40
 6,000 60
 6,500 65
 10,000 100*
*Note this three-digit exception
Series Numbers
A second numerical set of three digits appear on
many valves.  These are used to further identify
the specific series of valves should duplications in
description occur, for example:  there are two styles
of valves that can be called DFG-202, each with
different applications and materials, so we have
assigned series numbers to separate types of valves.
See the example shown below.
Example:
DFG 207R 436
              Series 436
           Ring Joint Flanges